
S.No Date Day
Subject - 1

2 Hours

Subject - 2

2 Hours

Subject - 3

2 Hours

1 20.03.2020 Friday

Maths - 1

Olympaiad Polynomials

(Pearl Package)

Physics - 1

Optics 

Concept I, II

Hindi  - 1

FL -  1 4


SL1, 2

2 21.03.2020 Saturday

Chemistry - 1

Solutions

G - 1 to 3

Telugu - 1





Biology - 1

Unit - 1. Food components 

Unit - 3. Animal fibre 

3 22.03.2020 Sunday

Maths - 2

Plane Geometry

(Pearl Package)

Physics - 2

Optics 

Concept III, IV

English -unit-1

4 23.03.2020 Monday

Chemistry - 2

Solutions

G - 3 to 6

Social - 1

Ch 13. The Kings of 

Vijayanagara

Ch 14. Mughal Empire

Hindi  - 2

FL -  5 7

SL3, 4

5 24.03.2020 Tuesday

Maths - 3

Surds (Pearl Package)

Physics - 3

Optics 

Concept V(A), V(B)

Telugu - 2






6 25.03.2020 Wednesday

Chemistry - 3

Solutions

G - 7, 8

Mole Concept - II

G - 1

Biology - 2

Unit - 10. Nutrition in plants 

Unit - 11. Respiration in 

organisms 

Social - 2

Ch 15. Establishment of the 

British Empire in India

Ch 16. Making of Laws in the 

State Assembly

7 26.03.2020 Thursday

Hindi  - 3

FL -  8 10


SL6,7

Maths - 4

Matrices

(Pearl Package)

Physics - 4

Optics 

Concept VI, VII
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S.No Date Day
Subject - 1

2 Hours

Subject - 2

2 Hours

Subject - 3

2 Hours

8 27.03.2020 Friday

Social - 3

Ch 18. Caste 

Discrimination and the 

Struggle for Equalities

Telugu - 3





English - unit -2

9 28.03.2020 Saturday

Physics - 5

Optics 

Concept VIII, IX

Maths - 5

Determinants

(Pearl Package)

Chemistry - 4

Mole Concept - II

G - 2 to 4

10 29.03.2020 Sunday

Chemistry - 5

Mole Concept - II

G - 5 to 7

English - units - 3

Biology - 3

Unit - 12. Reproduction in 

plants 

Unit - 13. Seed dispersal 

11 30.03.2020 Monday

Physics - 6

Newton's Law of Motion 

Concept I to IV

Maths - 6

Exponents & Powers

(Pearl Package)

Chemistry - 6

Mole Concept - II

G - 8 to 10

12 31.03.2020 Tuesday

Maths - 7

Number System 

(Pearl Package)

Hindi  - 4

FL -  11 14


SL10

Social - 4

Ch 22. Rulers and Buildings


